
Indiana JDAI Annual Reporting Results (p. 1 of 2)
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The views display 2016 data from the annual results report compared to each county's baseline data. The data in the shaded
area at the top of the page represents cohort 1, 2 and 3 JDAI sites, with the exception of Grant county. The percent change
figures are calculated based on un-rounded values. Recreating the percentages based on the rounded values shown may differ.
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Indiana JDAI Annual Reporting Results (p. 2 of 2)

0K 2K 4K

Admissions

Marion

Allen

Lake

St Joe

Porter

Johnson

Elkhart

Delaware

Madison

Hamilton

Howard

Tippecanoe

Hendricks

Clark

Bartholomew

LaPorte

Monroe

Wayne

Ripley

Cass

Boone

Wabash

Steuben

Whitley

Henry

LaGrange

Pulaski

Starke

Owen

2016

Baseline

1,6134,794

8911,863

7991,955

733915

298390

266657

235460
220309

163272
159224

159253

133334

119111

110426

107135

93170

7286

62143

5440

50123

4759

3957

3125

2861

1979

922

73

63

526 -81%

100%

133%

-59%

-76%

-54%

24%

-32%

-20%

-59%

35%

-57%

-16%

-45%

-21%

-74%

7%

-60%

-37%

-29%

-40%

-29%

-49%

-60%

-24%

-20%

-59%

-52%

-66%

The views display 2016 data from the annual results report compared to each county's baseline data. The data in the shaded
area at the top of the page represents cohort 1, 2 and 3 JDAI sites, with the exception of Grant county. The percent change
figures are calculated based on un-rounded values. Recreating the percentages based on the rounded values shown may differ.
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